Alp

Enrose

Bistro

7 WALDHORN DRIVE, GRINDELWALD TAS 7277
PH. 63300444
BREAKFAST: 7.30AM - 10AM | LUNCH: 12PM - 3PM | DINNER: 5.30PM - 8PM

O Bread
GARLIC & HERB BREAD

TURKISH BREAD
Toasted Turkish breads & fresh house made dips

CHEESE PIZZA
Sugo base, mozzarella - GFO

O Entrée

THAI SWEET POTATO SOUP
with Turkish bread cruttons - GFO / VE

ROASTED BUTTER
PUMPKIN SALAD

Roasted butternut pumpkin, walnuts, spinach,
semi dried tomatoes & crumbled feta w/
lemon vinaigrette - GF / VEO / DFO

LAMB SALAD

Tender slices of lamb fillet w/ roasted beetroot,
salad greens, feta, semi dried tomatoes &
balsamic glaze - GF /| DFO

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS

Sautéed prawns in a creamy garlic sauce, w/

jasmine rice - GF

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI

Served w/ lime and garlic aioli

ARANCINI

Three cheese & leek arancini w/ black aioli

$9.00

$15.00

$13.50

$16.00

$18.00

$22.00

$19.00

$16.50

$16.00

O Mains

PAN SEARED CHICKEN BREAST
Pan Seared chicken breast on sweet potato mash,
seasonal greens & finished with salsa Verde &
prosciutto chards - GF /| DF

FRESH TASMANIAN SALMON

Fresh Tasmanian Salmon on jasmine rice,

broccolini & topped with hollandaise - GF / DFO

BBQ PORK RIBS
BBQ slow cooked pork ribs w/ paprika and lemon
roasted potatoes & slaw - GF / DF

SCOTCH FILLET

Prime scotch fillet char grilled & served w/
roasted chat potatoes, asparagus and
finished w/ red wine jus - GF / DF

PRAWN AND CHORIZO LINGUINI

Prawn and chorizo linguini — sautéed prawns,
chorizo, garlic, onions, spinach & cherry

tomatoes topped w/ shaved parmesan - DFO

ROASTED PUMPKIN LINGUINI
Roasted pumpkin, semi dried tomatoes, spinach
tossed w/ linguini in a white wine and garlic
cream sauce - DFO / VO

SLOW BRAISED BEEF

Slow braised beef with mushrooms & red wine on

gnocchi & shaved parmesan - DFO

Please ensure you advise staff if you require the below options

V: Vegetarian | VE: Vegan | GF: Gluten Free | DF: Dairy Free | VO: Vegetarian Option Available |
VEO: Vegan Option Available | GFO: Gluten Free Option Available | DFO: Dairy Free Option Available

$31.00

$34.00

$34.00

$39.50

$29.00

$28.00

$28.00



Alp

Enrose

Bistro

7 WALDHORN DRIVE, GRINDELWALD TAS 7277
PH. 63300444
BREAKFAST: 7.30AM - 10AM | LUNCH: 12PM - 3PM | DINNER: 5.30PM - 8PM

O Alpenrose Classics

PREMIUM BEEF BURGER
Premium beef burger — on a toasted bun, lettuce,
tomato, beetroot, bacon, egg, beef patty,

cheese & chutney

VEGO BURGER

Vego burger — on a toasted bun, vegetable burger

patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, mayo - VO

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Chicken Parmigiana — crumbed chicken breast
topped with Napoli sauce, champagne ham

and mozzarella, served with chips & salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Chicken Schnitzel — crumbed chicken breast,

served with chips and salad & your choice of sauce

FISH & CHIPS

Fish and chips — beer battered flathead fillets served

with chips, salad & our own tartare sauce

O Sides
FRIES & AIOLI

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Sweet potato fries w/ sweet chilli mayo

ONION RINGS

Onion rings w/ sweet chilli & sour cream

$25.00

$23.00

$27.50

$25.50

$23.00

$8.90

$9.90

$12.00

O Pizzas

SMOKED SALMON

Sugo base, Smoked salmon, spinach, capers, semi dried

tomatoes & Spanish onions - GFO

BBQ CHICKEN

BBQ base, chicken, bacon, mushrooms,

caramelised onions, mozzarella - GFO

TROPICAL
Sugo base, ham, pineapple & topped w/
mozzarella - GFO

SUPREME

Sugo base, pepperoni, bacon, chorizo, olives,

onions, pineapple & roasted peppers - GFO

VEGETARIAN

Sugo base, spinach, mushrooms, roasted
pumpkin, roasted zucchini, onions, olives

& roasted peppers, mozzarella - VO/VEO/GFO

PEPPERONI

Sugo base, pepperoni, caramelised onions
& mozzarella - GFO

FUNGI

Sugo base, mushrooms, spinach, feta,

caramelised onions & mozzarella - GFO

Please ensure you advise staff if you require the below options

V: Vegetarian | VE: Vegan | GF: Gluten Free | DF: Dairy Free | VO: Vegetarian Option Available |
VEO: Vegan Option Available | GFO: Gluten Free Option Available | DFO: Dairy Free Option Available

$25.00

$24.00

$23.00

$24.00

$22.00

$24.00

$22.00



Alp

Enrose

Bistro

7 WALDHORN DRIVE, GRINDELWALD TAS 7277
PH. 63300444
BREAKFAST: 7.30AM - 10AM | LUNCH: 12PM - 3PM | DINNER: 5.30PM - 8PM

O Kids Meal

CHEESE BURGER & CHIPS
NUGGETS, SALAD & CHIPS
FISH, CHIPS & SALAD

HAM & CHEESE PIZZA & SALAD

O Kids Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE SQUARE

Served w/ ice cream

DIXIE CUP

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$8.00

$4.50

O Desserts

STICKY DATE

Sticky date w/ vanilla bean ice cream & caramel sauce

CHOCOLATE & KAHLUA
GANACHE TART

Chocolate & Kahlua Ganache tart served w/

Belgian chocolate ice cream

GINGER BREAD

Toasted ginger bread with house made honey semifreddo

and honey candy

COCONUT PANNA COTTA
Coconut panna cotta w/ pistachio crumb &
berry compote - DF / GF

VEGAN CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE
Vegan chocolate mud cake w/ berry compote - DF /| V

CHEESE CAKE OF THE DAY

Please ensure you advise staff if you require the below options
V: Vegetarian | VE: Vegan | GF: Gluten Free | DF: Dairy Free | VO: Vegetarian Option Available |
VEO: Vegan Option Available | GFO: Gluten Free Option Available | DFO: Dairy Free Option Available

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$13.50

$13.50

$14.00



